3.3.0
ETA  |  PERFORMANCE
ETA   |   Sound Levels
Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit 63 dBA
ETA   |   Performance Table
MODEL Nozzle
Width (in.)
Max FPM at
Nozzle
Average
Outlet Velocity
(FPM)
Airflow Rate
(CFM)
 Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
ETA-1-36 36 5654 2060 1401 88% 0.76 1 3/4 90
ETA-1-42 42 5321 2022 1678 88% 0.84 1 3/4 97
ETA-1-48 48 5296 1849 1757 84% 0.86 1 3/4 104
ETA-1-60 60 5288 1619 2007 72% 0.94 1 3/4 117
ETA-2-72 72 5654 2060 2802 88% 1.52 2 3/4 169
ETA-2-84 84 5321 2022 3356 88% 1.68 2 3/4 187
ETA-2-96 96 5296 1849 3514 84% 1.72 2 3/4 203
ETA-3-108 108 5654 2060 4203 88% 2.28 3 3/4 245
ETA-3-120 118 5340 2033 4757 88% 2.44 3 3/4 274
ETA-3-132 133 5305 1860 4809 72% 2.46 3 3/4 290
ETA-4-144 145 5654 2060 5604 88% 3.04 4 3/4 338
ETA-4-156 157 5648 2040 6158 88% 3.20 4 3/4 356